Verein Brahmsstrasse
Abrechnung Kasse 2011

Was? Ausgaben Einnahmen Saldo
Stand 1.10.2010 4,335.00
SuppenKino: 1182 5,517.00
Schneetag2011 176 5,341.00
Getrankekeller 980 4,361.00
Mitgliederbeitrage 2565 6,926.00
Sommerfest 2011 13,225.00 10,364 4,065.00
Defizitgarantie Stadt ZH 2000 6,065.00
Sitzungen/Blro 223 5,842.00
Homepage 53 5,789.00
Projekt Nachbarn 200 5,589.00
Projekt OJA Film 896 4,693.00
Vorstandsessen 390 4,303.00
GV Essen 46 4,257.00
Einkauf 88 4,169.00
Kasse Bargeld 354 4,523.00
Bilanz: 4,523.00
1.10.2010 bis 1.10.2011 16277 16465
Mitgliederzahl 81
Defizitgarantie Stadt ZH 2,000
Postkonto Stand 5.10.11 2,169.00
Kasse Bargeld 354
Vereinsvermogen 4,523.00
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